CITYPASS 2019
For Kimball’s Golf Course, Fitness Center and Public Pool.

Please select from options below.

TOTAL
WITHDRAWN
ON THE 20TH
PROCESSING OF EACH MARK
GOLF MEMBERSHIP TAX FEE MONTH SELECTION
Adult Membership S 44.801 S 2.608 S 2.371 S 49.79
Associate Membership S 21.950 S 1.421 S 1.169 S 24.54
High School/ Junior
Program Membership S 6.750 S 0.420 S 1580 $ 8.75
Junior (Under 19)
Membership S 10.130 S 0.630 S 2370 S 13.13
Married Couple
Membership S 64.970 S 3.780 S 3.440 S 72.19
Senior (65+) Membership  $ 43.628 $ 2.530 S 2308 S 48.48
Young Adult (19-23)
Membership $ 19.687  $ 1.146 $ 1.042 $ 2188
Trail Fee S 19.628 S 1.146 S 1.042 S 21.88
Cart Storage S 15.833 S - S 0.792 S 16.62
Fitness
Center
Adult (20-54)
Membership S 13.750 S 0.960 S 0.740 S 15.45
Family Membership S 22.920 S 1.600 S 1.230 S 25.75
Married Couple
Membership S 18.330 S 1.280 S 0.980 S 20.59
Senior Couple
Membership S 16.050 S 1.130 S 0.860 S 18.04
Senior (55+) Membership  $ 11.460 S 0.810 S 0.620 S 12.89
Youth (14-19)
Membership S 4.580 S 0.320 S 0.250 S 5.15
Veteran Adult
Membership S 6.875 S 0.482 S 0.368 S 7.73
Veteran Senior
Membership S 5.729 S 0.401 S 0.307 S 6.44
Veteran Family
Membership S 17.188 S 1.203 S 0.920 S 19.31
Veteran Couple
Membership S 13.750 S 0.963 S 7356 $ 15.45
Veteran Senior Couple
Membership S 12.031 S 0.843 S 0.644 S 13.52
Pool
Individual Pass S 3.120 $ 0.220 S 0.170 S 3.94
Family or Couple Pass S 5.840 S 0.410 S 0310 S 7.35
This will be charged for
Insufficient any returned ACH
Fund request. $ 25.00

F-Drive/Word Document/Park& Rec/Operating Board/ CityPass2018 Page 1



Initial Payment: S

Monthly Pre-authorized Payment amount: $

All payments must be set up on automatic withdrawal from a bank account. Payments must begin in
January or initial payment will be made to current month. In case of a non-payment, the credit card
will be billed for the balance of the year. NOTE: Credit card will not be used if payments are current
for the year.

Bank account information:
Name on Account:

Bank: Route: Account:

Credit card Information:

VISA
DISCOVER
] MASTERCARD
0
Name on Card:
Account: Expiration Date:

Code on the Back:

Date:
Signature:
Date:
City Approval:
Customer Account #

F-Drive/Word Document/Park& Rec/Operating Board/ CityPass2018 Page 2



	4979: 
	2454: 
	875: 
	1313: 
	7219: 
	4848: 
	2188: 
	2188_2: 
	1662: 
	1545: 
	2575: 
	2059: 
	1804: 
	1289: 
	515: 
	773: 
	644: 
	1931: 
	1545_2: 
	1352: 
	394: 
	735: 
	Initial Payment: 
	Monthly Preauthorized Payment amount: 
	Name on Account: 
	Bank: 
	Account: 
	Name on Card: 
	Account_2: 
	Expiration Date: 
	Code on the Back 1: 
	Date: 
	Date_2: 
	Customer Account: 
	Text1: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off


