CITYPASS 2019

For Kimball's Golf Course, Fitness Center and Public Pool.

Please select from options below.

					PRO	OCESSING	WIT ON	TOTAL THDRAWN THE 20TH OF EACH	<u>MARK</u>
GOLF		ME	MBERSHIP	TAX		FEE		ионтн	SELECTION
	Adult Membership	\$	44.801	\$ 2.608	\$	2.371	\$	49.79	<u></u> -
	Associate Membership	\$	21.950	\$ 1.421	\$	1.169	\$	24.54	
	High School/ Junior	•		•	•				
	Program Membership	\$	6.750	\$ 0.420	\$	1.580	\$	8.75	
	Junior (Under 19)	,	10.130	\$ 0.630	ċ	2.370	4	13.13	
	Membership	\$	10.130	\$ 0.030	\$	2.370	\$	15.15	
	Married Couple Membership	\$	64.970	\$ 3.780	\$	3.440	\$	72.19	
		\$	43.628	\$ 3.780	\$		۶ \$	48.48	
	Senior (65+) Membership Young Adult (19-23)	Ş	43.028	\$ 2.530	Ş	2.308	Ş	46.46	
	Membership	\$	19.687	\$ 1.146	\$	1.042	\$	21.88	
	Trail Fee	\$	19.628	\$ 1.146	\$	1.042	\$	21.88	
		۶ \$	15.833	\$ 1.140		0.792	۶ \$	16.62	
Fitness	Cart Storage	Ş	15.055	\$ -	\$	0.792	Ş	10.02	
Center									
<u>center</u>	Adult (20-54)								
	Membership	\$	13.750	\$ 0.960	\$	0.740	\$	15.45	
	Family Membership	\$	22.920	\$ 1.600	\$	1.230	\$	25.75	
	Married Couple	•			•				
	Membership	\$	18.330	\$ 1.280	\$	0.980	\$	20.59	
	Senior Couple								
	Membership	\$	16.050	\$ 1.130	\$	0.860	\$	18.04	
	Senior (55+) Membership	\$	11.460	\$ 0.810	\$	0.620	\$	12.89	
	Youth (14-19)								
	Membership	\$	4.580	\$ 0.320	\$	0.250	\$	5.15	
	Veteran Adult								
	Membership	\$	6.875	\$ 0.482	\$	0.368	\$	7.73	
	Veteran Senior								
	Membership	\$	5.729	\$ 0.401	\$	0.307	\$	6.44	
	Veteran Family		4= 400	4 4 000					
	Membership	\$	17.188	\$ 1.203	\$	0.920	\$	19.31	
	Veteran Couple	,	12.750	ć 0.0C2	ć	7256	۲.	15 45	
	Membership	\$	13.750	\$ 0.963	\$.7356	\$	15.45	
	Veteran Senior Couple	Ļ	12.021	\$ 0.843	ċ	0.644	Ļ	13.52	
Dool	Membership	\$	12.031	\$ 0.645	\$	0.044	\$	15.52	
<u>Pool</u>	Individual Pass	ċ	2 120	¢ 0.220	ċ	0.170	\$	3.94	
	Individual Pass	\$	3.120	\$ 0.220 \$ 0.410	\$	0.170			
	Family or Couple Pass	\$	5.840	\$ U.41U	\$	0.310	\$	7.35	
	This will be charged for								
<u>Insufficient</u>	any returned ACH								
<u>Fund</u>	request.	\$	25.00						

Initial Payn	nent: \$			
Monthly P	re-authorized Pa	yment amount:	\$	
January or in	nitial payment will l	oe made to current	month. In c	ank account. Payments must begin in ase of a non-payment, the credit card ill not be used if payments are current
	t information: ount:			
Bank:		_Route:		_Account:
Credit card I	VISA DISCOVER MASTERCARD			
	Back:			Expiration Date:
Signature:			Date:	
City Approv			Date:	
Customer Ac	ccount #			